150   Indoor Catalogue - Ceiling Surface, Track & Pendant
SPOT LIGHT HOTEL LIGHTINGDOWN LIGHT PANEL LIGHT
TRACK LIGHTRETAIL LIGHTING
SOFT LIGHTS
ANTI-GLARE LIGHTSBACKLIT PANEL OFFICE LIGHTINGAMBIENT LIGHTING
ACCENT LIGHTING
PENDANT LIGHT
HANGING LIGHT

Ø60/ Ø70/ Ø85/ Ø100
Tiltable Luminaire- Track
Order Code Example: WL111000.02.10.30
Product Code.Color Finish.Beam Angle.CCT
Light Source
Citizen
Input
100-240VAC
Efficacy
lm/W
90lm
Finish
WH (02)
BK (04)
GR (06)
Beam Angle
Color
Temp
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
Driver
Options
On/ Off
0-10V
Triac
Dali
WL221000-900lm/ WL221001-1350lm
WL221002-1800lm/ WL221003-2520lm
WL221004-3780lm/ WL221005-4500lm
Product
Code
12° (12)
24° (24)

Ø83/ Ø93/ Ø106
Tiltable Luminaire- Track
Order Code Example: WL111000.02.10.30
Product Code.Color Finish.Beam Angle.CCT
Light Source
Citizen
Input
100-240VAC
Efficacy
lm/W
86-90lm
Finish
WH (02)
BK (04)
GR (06)
Beam Angle
Color
Temp
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
Driver
Options
On/ Off
0-10V
Triac
Dali
WL221006-1350lm/ WL221007-1800lm
WL221008-2500lm/ WL221009-3300lm
Product
Code
15° (15)
24° (24)

Ø80/ Ø96/ Ø108
Tiltable Luminaire- Track
Order Code Example: WL111000.02.10.30
Product Code.Color Finish.Beam Angle.CCT
Light Source
Citizen
Input
100-240VAC
Efficacy
lm/W
86-90lm
Finish
WH (02)
BK (04)
GR (06)
Beam Angle
Color
Temp
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
Driver
Options
On/ Off
0-10V
Triac
Dali
WL221010-1350lm/ WL221011-1800lm
WL221012-2500lm/ WL221013-3300lm
Product
Code
15° (15)
20° (20)

Ø250/ Ø300/ Ø350/ Ø400
Fixed Luminaire- Surface
Order Code Example: WL221000.02.10.30
Product Code.Color Finish.Beam Angle.CCT
Light Source
SMD LED
Input
220-240VAC
Efficacy
lm/W
103-106lm
Finish
WH (02)
BK (04)
Beam Angle
Color
Temp
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
Driver
Options
On/ Off
0-10V
Triac
Dali
Emergency
WL221061, WL221065-1260lm/ WL221062, WL221066-1910lm
WL221063, WL221067-2575lm/ WL221064, WL221068-3090lm
Product
Code
120° (120)
Fixed Luminaire

90x90/ 115x115
Tiltable Luminaire- SUrface
Order Code Example: WL111000.02.10.30
Product Code.Color Finish.Beam Angle.CCT
Light Source
Citizen
Input
100-240VAC
Efficacy
lm/W
103-117lm
Finish
WH (02)
BK (04)
Beam Angle
Color
Temp
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
Driver
Options
On/ Off
0-10V
Triac
Dali
WL221025, WL221028-630lm
WL221026, WL221029-1030lm
WL221027, WL221030-2350lm
Product
Code
24° (24)
36° (36)

Ø65/ Ø85/ Ø100
Fixed Luminaire- Surface
Order Code Example: WL111000.02.10.30
Product Code.Color Finish.Beam Angle.CCT
Light Source
COB LED
Input
220-240VAC
Efficacy
lm/W
86-112lm
Finish
WH (02)
BK (04)
Beam Angle
Color
Temp
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
Driver
Options
On/ Off
0-10V
Triac
Dali
WL221037-1100lm/ WL221038-1300lm
WL221039-2250lm/ WL221040-2700lm
WL221041-3050lm/ WL221042-4200lm
Product
Code
24° (24)
30° (30)

Ø65/ Ø85/ Ø100
Fixed Luminaire- Pendant
Order Code Example: WL111000.02.10.30
Product Code.Color Finish.Beam Angle.CCT
Light Source
COB LED
Input
220-240VAC
Efficacy
lm/W
86-112lm
Finish
WH (02)
BK (04)
Beam Angle
Color
Temp
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
Driver
Options
On/ Off
0-10V
Triac
Dali
WL221049-1100lm/ WL221050-1300lm
WL221051-2250lm/ WL221052-2700lm
WL221053-3050lm/ WL221054-4200lm
Product
Code
24° (24)
30° (30)

Ø65/ Ø85/ Ø100
Tiltable Luminaire- Surface
Order Code Example: WL111000.02.10.30
Product Code.Color Finish.Beam Angle.CCT
Light Source
COB LED
Input
220-240VAC
Efficacy
lm/W
86-112lm
Finish
WH (02)
BK (04)
Beam Angle
Color
Temp
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
Driver
Options
On/ Off
0-10V
Triac
Dali
WL221043-1100lm/ WL221044-1300lm
WL221045-2250lm/ WL221046-2700lm
WL221047-3050lm/ WL221048-4200lm
Product
Code
24° (24)
30° (30)

100x100/ 150x150/ 170x170
Fixed Luminaire- Surface
Order Code Example: WL111000.02.10.30
Product Code.Color Finish.Beam Angle.CCT
Light Source
SMD LED
Input
220-240VAC
Efficacy
lm/W
87-94lm
Finish
WH (02)
BK (04)
Beam Angle
Color
Temp
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
Driver
Options
On/ Off
0-10V
Triac
Dali
WL221031, WL221034-696lm
WL221032, WL221035-1365lm
WL221033, WL221036-1692lm
Product
Code
100° (100)
Fixed Luminaire

Ø270/ Ø320/ Ø420/ Ø520
Fixed Luminaire- Surface
Order Code Example: WL221000.02.10.30
Product Code.Color Finish.Beam Angle.CCT
Light Source
SMD led
Input
220-240VAC
Efficacy
lm/W
102-107lm
Finish
WH (02)
BK (04)
Beam Angle
Color
Temp
2700K (27)
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
Driver
Options
On/ Off
0-10V
Triac
Dali
Emergency
WL221069-1280lm/ WL221070-1940lm
WL221071-2560lm/ WL221072-3060lm
WL221073-3670lm/ WL221074-4160lm
Product
Code
120° (120)
Fixed Luminaire